
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby 6 17/6:08.866 21.206 21.698 21.370 21.538 21.643

2 James Zlaman 1 17/6:10.600 21.295 21.800 21.446 21.537 21.706

3 David Kilroy 5 17/6:12.169 21.322 21.892 21.433 21.547 21.686

4 Matt Green 7 17/6:14.989 21.802 22.058 21.845 21.925 22.010

5 Craig Turbett 3 15/6:02.101 23.172 24.140 23.332 23.584 24.140

6 Vaughan Brewer 2 15/6:06.245 22.133 24.416 22.337 22.664 24.416

7 David Carroll 8 13/5:59.730 24.199 27.672 25.166 25.816

8 Damien Kent 4 4/1:31.507 22.409 22.877

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Zlaman Brewer Turbett Kent Kilroy Ashby Green Carroll

Lap 1 3/22.063
17/6:15.071

5/23.008
16/6:08.128

7/23.849
16/6:21.584

6/23.704
16/6:19.264

4/22.318
17/6:19.406

1/21.716
17/6:09.172

2/22.017
17/6:14.289

8/26.528
14/6:11.392

Lap 2 4/22.351
17/6:17.519

6/24.242
16/6:18.000

7/24.503
15/6:02.640

5/22.761
16/6:11.720

2/21.552
17/6:12.895

1/21.913
17/6:10.847

3/21.893
17/6:13.235

8/26.152
14/6:08.760

Lap 3 4/22.653
17/6:20.046

7/33.088
14/6:14.911

6/23.850
15/6:01.010

5/22.633
16/6:08.523

1/21.479
17/6:10.311

2/21.784
17/6:10.674

3/22.469
17/6:16.148

8/41.622
12/6:17.208

Lap 4 4/21.509
17/6:16.448

7/24.133
14/6:05.649

6/26.852
15/6:11.453

5/22.409
16/6:06.028

2/22.501
17/6:13.363

1/21.764
17/6:10.502

3/22.009
17/6:15.649

8/29.953
12/6:12.765

Lap 5 4/22.287
17/6:16.934

6/22.674
15/6:21.435

5/23.820
15/6:08.622

2/21.886
17/6:13.102

1/22.206
17/6:11.902

3/21.975
17/6:15.234

7/26.875
12/6:02.712

Lap 6 4/21.778
17/6:15.816

6/23.627
15/6:16.930

5/23.172
15/6:05.115

2/21.747
17/6:12.535

1/21.458
17/6:10.716

3/22.137
17/6:15.417

7/26.268
13/6:24.362

Lap 7 4/21.929
17/6:15.384

6/22.617
15/6:11.548

5/23.410
15/6:03.120

2/21.491
17/6:11.508

1/21.415
17/6:09.765

3/21.815
17/6:14.765

7/25.977
13/6:17.696

Lap 8 4/21.568
17/6:14.293

6/22.451
15/6:07.200

5/26.166
15/6:06.791

2/21.793
17/6:11.380

1/21.662
17/6:09.576

3/21.802
17/6:14.249

7/24.425
13/6:10.175

Lap 9 3/21.523
17/6:13.360

5/22.292
15/6:03.553

6/24.068
15/6:06.150

2/21.456
17/6:10.643

1/21.777
17/6:09.646

4/21.831
17/6:13.902

7/29.991
13/6:12.365

Lap 10 2/21.650
17/6:12.829

5/22.133
15/6:00.398

6/24.061
15/6:05.627

4/24.376
17/6:15.018

1/21.210
17/6:08.739

3/22.298
17/6:14.418

7/24.199
13/6:06.587

Lap 11 2/21.517
17/6:12.189

5/22.702
16/6:22.497

6/24.668
15/6:06.026

4/21.860
17/6:14.709

1/21.828
17/6:08.951

3/21.885
17/6:14.202

7/25.881
13/6:03.848

Lap 12 2/21.295
17/6:11.341

5/23.591
16/6:22.077

6/23.253
15/6:04.590

3/21.424
17/6:13.834

1/21.206
17/6:08.247

4/22.371
17/6:14.711

7/26.513
13/6:02.249

Lap 13 2/21.927
17/6:11.450

5/22.190
16/6:19.998

6/23.325
15/6:03.458

3/21.935
17/6:13.762

1/21.559
17/6:08.113

4/22.074
17/6:14.753

7/25.346
14/6:27.402

Lap 14 2/21.508
17/6:11.035

5/22.980
16/6:19.118

6/23.501
15/6:02.676

3/21.716
17/6:13.434

1/21.839
17/6:08.338

4/22.259
17/6:15.014

Lap 15 2/22.016
17/6:11.251

6/34.517
15/6:06.245

5/23.603
15/6:02.101

3/21.485
17/6:12.888

1/21.897
17/6:08.599

4/22.023
17/6:14.972

Lap 16 2/21.401
17/6:10.786

3/21.828
17/6:12.775

1/21.611
17/6:08.523

4/22.129
17/6:15.049

Lap 17 2/21.625
17/6:10.600

3/21.322
17/6:12.169

1/22.021
17/6:08.866

4/22.002
17/6:14.989

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Lorraine Ashby 17/6:08.866 (3)

2 James Zlaman 17/6:10.600 (3)

3 David Kilroy 17/6:12.169 (3)

4 Matt Green 17/6:14.989 (3)

5 Craig Turbett 15/6:02.101 (3)

6 Vaughan Brewer 15/6:06.245 (3)

7 David Carroll 13/5:59.730 (3)

8 Damien Kent 4/1:31.507 (3)
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